
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Acevedo Frank

L and M Aerial & 

Underground frank@landm-utility.com 469-925-0088 972-978-1534

directional boring, conduit & 

fiber installation, splicing and 

aerial WBE

2 Almanza Anibal MoboTrex aalmanza@mobotrex.com 6825590554

Smart Traffic control products, 

(Traffic Signal Cabinets, Signal 

Heads, PTZ Cameras, Radar, 

Connected RRFB's, iluminated 

street signs, BBU's) None

3 Arcizo Gabriel

RC Insurance 

Agency, LLC gabriel@getrcinsurance.com 214-390-5282 214-390-5282

Commercial lines insurance:  GL, 

WC, Excess Lia, Auto, Surety 

Bonding None

4 Batiste Demetrius KGS Services, LLC demetriusb@kgsservices.org (972)637-3340 (469)612-2963

Logistic Management Services/ 

Trucking N/A

5 Baxter Gary

Elite Petroleum 

Products, LP

gary@elitepetroleumproducts.co

m 9035305987 9035305987 Fuel, Propane, Lubricants MBE

6 Beard Brandon

Smart Office 

Automation Bbeard@YouGotSmart.com 972-231-3200 513-307-0923

7 Birdsong Bill

PittsBirdsong Bonds 

& Insurance bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 469-661-0306 214-957-6808 Bonds and Insurance

8 Burkholder Christi Better Half Staffing cburkholder@trnstaffing.com (972) 385-8683 325-716-0966

Staffing Services for 8 

Specialties: Industrial & 

Manufacturing, Office & 

Professional, IT, Accounting & 

Finance, Engineering, Real 

Estate, Executive WBE

9 Caballero Jathan RHCA Jathan@regionalhca.org Contractors Association

10 Canady Chris

Summus Industries, 

Inc

chris.canady@summusindustries.c

om 2142544433 2145925825

IT Procurement for hardware, 

software, and professional 

services - data center & client MBE

11 Cho Jessica Nexien Inc jessica.c@nexien.com 945-942-6242

Staffing solutions, Managed IT 

services, Low Voltage Solutions DBE

12 Crossman Nathan

GTS Technology 

Solutions nathan.crossman@gts-ts.com 2142368402

Datacenter and client 

technology, managed services, 

staffing Other

13 Crump Dan GTS dan.crump@gts-ts.com 7134437440 7134437440

IT Infrastructure, Audio-Visual, 

Staffing, Public Safety 

Equipment None
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14 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 2146300747 certification agency N/A

15 Cushner Franck

www.dbkhealth.co

m fcushner@dbkhealth.com Richardson TX

ERISA plans.  Retirement Plans 

and PBM.  Life/Health/LTC 

Disability Stoploss DBE, MBE

16 DiMarino Molly Insight Global

Molly.dimarino@insightglobal.co

m 7744445423 7744445423

Insight global specializes in 

contact, contract to hire, direct 

placement and managed 

services. N/A

17 Dinkheller Bruce

Lockwood, 

Andrews & 

Newnam badinkheller@lan-inc.com 7132666900 8174718324

Engineering professional 

services and CEI N/A

18 Elizondo Paty

Monty & Ramirez 

LLP pelizondo@montyramirezlaw.com 2814935529 Legal N/A

19 Evans Jim

Elite Material 

Handling, LLC jim.evans@elitemh.com 817-595-5995

Forklift service and dock and 

door work None

20 Everette Antonio AE Group antonio.everette@gmail.com +1 (972) 998-3879

Concrete, construction & 

payroll. DBE, MBE

21 Faraj Fadi

TexTerra 

Engineering LLC ffaraj@texterra-eng.com 2146780022

Geotechnical and Construction 

Materials Testing DBE

22 Fidelscaia Lana First Business Bank lfidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank 817-760-1098 214-546-7721 Banking: ABL and factoring None

23 Folacci Marie-Noelle Relay Human Cloud

Marie-

noelle.folacci@relayhumancloud.c

om 214-235-9524

24 Garcia Elsa

Conquer 

Employment elsa@conqueremploymentllc.com 4696719211

Staffing and Recruitment 

Services N/A
25 Gbadebo Charles Skystream Aerial charles@skystreamaerial.com 972-591-1370

26 Gilchrist Lauren

Part and Parcel 

Distributors

laurengilchrist@partsandparcelsus

.com Garland Texas

Electrical equipment including 

UPS, HVAC, Generators, 

Switchgear, and ATS DBE, WBE

27 Gould Matt

Centurion Planning 

and Design matthew@plan.design 9728329380 survey DBE, WBE

28 Gurira Rumbie Gibbor LLC rgurira@gibborllc.com 4692092069 4692092069

Logistics : Transportation, Long 

and Short distance None

29 Gurira Michael Gibbor LLC mtgurira@gibborllc.com 4696852617 4696852617

Logistics : Transportation, Long 

and Short distance None
30 Hansen Robert KMCE rhansen@kmceinc.com 817-881-6500 Survey
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31 Heikkila Ben Relay Human Cloud

ben.heikkila@relayhumancloud.co

m 6623606503 8176943628 Staff outsourcing N/A

32 Hill ShaRhonda

TruFund Financial 

Services, Inc. shill@trufund.org 3463884848 Financial Services N/A

33 Hogg Damon

Diverse 

Construction, Inc. damon@dcitower.com 2142151482 Telecommunications WBE

34 Huang Rebecca AACPA hbywong@hotmail.com Contractors Association

35 Hughes Vivian

360 Mindful 

Solutions vivian@360mindfulsolutions.com 214-843-7281

Culture & Well-being 

Workshops,  Leadership Training SBA (8a), WBE

36 Hutchison Jana TEG Safety, Inc. janahutchison@tegsafety.com 8007081568

Manufacturer and distributor of 

traffic safety products None

37 Iarussi David Supernova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com 469 283 8178 469 682 7261

Construction live streaming 

inspections/post production 

enhancing/marketing media 

production None

38 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287 214-682-9287

Marketing Expert in Social 

Media, Google Ads, Facebook 

Ads; and 360 Virtual Tours 

Trained and Certified by Google 

since 2012. None

39 Jamison Alisha

Jamison Link 

Business Solutions 

LLC ajamison@jamisonlink.com 3017281358 3017281358

Professional Staffing, Hardware 

and Software license compliance 

reviews WBE

40 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 

10,000 Small 

Businesses josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 2148605920

We help entrepreneurs create 

jobs and economic opportunity 

by providing access to 

education, capital and support 

services. N/A
41 Johnson Eric Johnson Logistics JohnsonEricR85@gmail.com 248-470-5627

42 Jones Loria

Global Federal 

Contracts loriajones25@yahoo.com 9727657179 9727657179

Medical, Dental, Hospital 

supplies and equipment 

(Exploring the Construction 

Industry) DBE, MBE, WBE

43 Jones Marcelle Stantec marcelle.jones@stantec.com 214-533-7905 Consulting, Design, Toll Systems

44

Klingbeil 

Sylvester Melissa

Double First 

Medical, LLC

melissa.sylvester@doublefirstmed

ical.com 817-470-1772

medical supplies and equipment 

and ancillary WBE

45 Landen Michael

austin bridge & 

road mlanden@austin-ind.com 214 596-7309 General Contractor None
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46 Lee Venice WFG venice.lee.financial@gmail.com 4693604446 Financial Service Other

47 Luckett Keena

Luckett Legacy 

Foundation dba 

Batteries Plus keena.luckett@batteriesplus.com 4695991402 3124934295

Batteries (household to cell 

phone to auto) & Bulbs DBE, WBE

48 Magallanes Lissa Aire Frezco, LLC admin@airefrezco.com 6828950383 HVAC WBE

49 Malkoti Neeraj Xclaymation neeraj.malkoti@xclaymation.com 3024154996 Marketing, Branding MBE

50 Marsh Carrie CFJ Manufacturing cmarsh@cfjmfg.com 8173783509 6822668233

Corporate Uniform Programs, 

Branded Merchandise, 

Employee Rewards and 

Recognition Programs, Base 

Manufacturing WBE

51 Marshall Tony

Drapers Pest 

Management LLC tony@draperspest.com 817-525-5015 Commercial Pest Control N/A

52 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 9727622179

Architectural Paint, Traffic 

Markings, Light Industrial 

Coatings N/A

53 McCall Metria

LANE 5 

TRANSPORTATION 

& LOGISTICS LLC accounting@lanefivetrans.com 4706580731 TRANSPORTATION N/A

54 McCready Angela United Rentals amccready@ur.com 9726585548 9726585548 Construction equipment rentals N/A

55 Mejia Josh

Prostall 

Construction josh@prostall.co 8179077996 8179077996 Roofing industry None

56 Meruva Meruva

Geotest 

Engineering, Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055 4699317055

Geotechnical, Environmental, 

and CMT DBE

57 Meyers Jennifer

Elite Material 

Handling, LLC jennifer.meyers@elitemh.com 817-595-5995 972-922-3716

Forklifts, Pallet Racking, Doors, 

Service, Rentals, Doors, Sales, 

Rentals, Doors, Sales, Parts and 

more

58 Mikkelsen David PDQ Staffing Dmikkelsen@pdqstaffing.com 940-435-1351

Staffing/Hiring Solutions, Project 

based contracts, On-site 

managment N/A

59 Moss Mikki First Citizens Bank mikki.moss@firstcitizens.com 214-665-3400 414-308-4501 Business Banking/Lending N/A

60 Okpala Mike Midasteck mikegabriel@midasteck.com 469-287-8320 IT consulting services MBE

61 Ooi Keny

Kentzy 

International, Inc. kenyooi@kentzy.com Allen Texas Custom Cables, MRO purchases DBE
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62 Patel Chetan

RNRC Enterprise, 

Inc. cpatel@rnrcinc.com 2679689900 267-968-9900 Staff Aug MBE

63 Powell Kendall TRN Staffing kpowell@TRNstaffing.com 972-385-8683 Staffing

64 Pritmani Kamlesh Vallizo kamlesh@vallizo.com 469-544-2295 Texas IT Staffing and Augmentation WBE

65 Queary Jeff

Centurion Planning 

and Design jeffrey@plan.design 8178973870 survey DBE, WBE

66 Ray Tyler

Diverse 

Construction, Inc. tyler@dcitower.com 2142157116 Telecommunications WBE

67 Rench Arin Excellian HR arench@excellian.com 972.499.0525 HR Consulting - Payroll Services MBE, WBE

68 Robertson Saron

Kingdom Roofing & 

Remodeling, LLC saron@kingdomroofingpro.com (214)998-1054

Roofing, Remodeling, and 

Painting WBE

69 Ryba Nick

Smart Office 

Automation Nryba@YouGotSmart.com 972-231-3200 414-305-1493

70 Schmahl Jonathan

Superior Traffic 

Control, LLC

jschmahl@superiortrafficcontrol.c

om 817-542-2349 901-422-0271 Traffic Control

71 Seeley Erik

Conquer 

Employment, Inc.

erik@conqueremployementllc.co

m 6822766604 2144373861

staffing and temporary 

employees N/A
72 Sennett Ashley PDQ Staffing asennett@pdqstaffing.com 903-851-7931 Staffing

73 Strackhouse Sarah Strackhouse Media media@sarahstrackhouse.com 9084320385 9084320385

Media - Videography, 

photography, AV Event 

Equipment & Services WBE

74 TATINENI KAILASH

CONSOR 

ENGINEERS ktatineni@consoreng.com 2814934140 8016542911 Design Services None

75 Thakkar Snehalbhai Reliance Staffing

snehalbhai@reliancestaffinginc.co

m 972-607-4027 469-639-2417 Staffing

76 Thompson Jennifer Elite MH Jennifer.Thompson@elitemh.com

77 Umeh Victor Umeh Construction umehconstruction@gmail.com 214-537-7995

Construction & General 

Contracting None

78 Van Houten Kent

Kent Van Houten, 

CPA, CFO, CRO kentvanhouten@sbcglobal.net DALLAS Texas

Fractional CFO, Restructuring 

CRO N/A

79 Virdhagiri Kannan Sage IT kvirdhagiri@sageitinc.com 6784885086 6784885086

Digital Solutions covering Cloud, 

Composability, Integration, 

AI/ML, Automation and Industry 

specific offerings MBE
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80 Washington Joshua RBCA

Jwashington@blackcontractors.or

g Contractors Association

81 Whiteside Brooke KMCE brooke@kmceinc.com 903-944-5284

Subsurface Utility 

engineering/Utility Coordination

82 Whitlock Shawn

Independent 

Financial shawn.whitlock@ifinancial.com 469-301-2890 972-439-7539 Bank SBA (8a)

83 Williams Ade

AMTTAZ 

CONSULTING

ade.williams@amttazconsulting.co

m 2144020294 2147322159 General Business Consulting MBE

84 Wise Michael

Voluble Systems, 

LLC michael@volublesystems.com 214.621.9478

professional services company 

that provides strategy, custom 

information technology, 

information security, consulting, 

digital, technology, operations WBE
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